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

LET US BUILD YOUR HOME.
Consult our engineer regarding vour

home-planni- problems. This service
is fkehi. we can furnish & lot and as
sist you in financing.

ZIMMERMAN-WALLE- R BUILDING
COMPANY.

"Builders of Substantial Homes,"
415-41- 6 Ablngton Bldg.

KENTON DISTRICT.
Modern bungalow, fireplace, fumate,

oak floors, buffet, bookcases, French
doors, breakfast nook, cement basement,
paved Btreet, $4400, $1006 cash, balance
terma

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO.,
633 N. W. Bank Bldg. - Main 8787.

BUNGALOW.
PRICE $2950: $500 CASH.

Very neat bungalow on 55x100
comer: hard surface street; also garage.
Call up Sunday.

, DUDRlEY INVESTMENT CO.
609-1- 0 Panama Bldg. Bdwy. 6942.

ROSE CITY PARK.
LAURELHURST.

2 new, modern, bungalows;
double construction; modern in every
particular; old Ivory finish, oak floors;
your choice of electric fixtures, tapestry
paper, furnace. Auto. 817-5-

IRVINGTON COLONIAL. $10,500.
Simply charming: original design,

artistic finish; two bathrooms, all oak
floors, two fireplaces, garage; near 23d
and Brazee. Neuhausen & Co., 1038
N. yj. Bank bldg. Main 8078.

ROSE CITY.
STRICTLY CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW.

Living room across entire front, mas-
sive fireplace, elegant dining room and
buffet; close to Sandy. Oh, it's a dandy!
Call Broadway 7519, or Sunday, 214-1-

ROSE CITY PARK. BLK. FROM CAR.
5 rms. and dandy sleeping porch, fire-

place, furnace, hdwd. floors. Every con-
venience. A real home. $6100, terma

WILLIAM WILLING.
401 Panama Bldg. Bdwy. 7763.

FOR SALE Modern four-roo- bungalow,
Just completed, in north Jonesmore.
Size of house 26x28, lot 50x100, price
$3210. jitner can or pnone umbden-
stock & Company, 2d floor, Oregon bldg.
Phone . 1658.

PIEDMONT corner, 8 rooms; hard-surfa-

all in and sewer; elegant location; lots
of fruit and flowers; 75x100 to alley;
very easy terms; have no use for it.
AE 401. Oregonlan.

$400 DOWN.
cottage on upper Albi-n- ave.

Only $1700; fruit trees. Improvements
BJI IU M4IU yOlU. ttnj .liO.IflUCl VL
merce bldg. Broadway 4079.

IRVINGTON SURPRISE, $6250. TERMS.
Well-bui- lt home, 7 rooms, large

sleepln-- porch, Ilrep-lace- garage; 28d
near Knott. Neuhausen & Co., N. W.
Bk bid. Mate 8078. East 394.

For Sale Houses.
HAVE $1600 equity in Laurelhurst

bungalow; hardwood, floors throughout;
white woodwork: 5Oxl20 lot. Will sell
for $1200 cash. BF 415, Oreeonian.

HOMES IN HAWTHORNE
AND ADJACENT DISTRICTS.

$3800 7O0 CASH.
twmgalow. located in Hawthorne,
on 50x100 corner lot. Haa fire-
place, buffet, full basements An
excellent buy.

$3800 $800 CASH.
bungalow style with dreiplace.

buffet, oak floors, full cement
basement and Dutch kitchen.
What more could one expect for
so nttie money7

$5300 $1000 CASH.
bungalow, located in the choicest
of Hawthorne: thoroughly mod-
ern with oak floors, buffet, Dutch
kitchen, cement basement, fur-
nace, garage and full lot.

$6500 SUBSTANTIA!. CASH
PAYMENT.

1 house, located close In. Haw-
thorne district on 72x10 corner
lot. Has fireplace, furnace, ce-
ment basement, fruit and berries.
A EE-jt- BUY.

OPEN TODAY.
R. L. MoGRAjW.

1089 Hawthorne Ave. Tabor 8892.
JUST LOOK AT THESE

MR. AND MRS. H0ME6EEKER.
No. 1 In Rose City Park, modern

bungalow, fine garage, beautiful
flowers and fruit, hard sorrfaca and allpaid for; only $5500.

No. 2 West of B. 24th st. and- close
in-- modern bungalow, close to
good car service and stores, on hardsurface street and only $4600,

No. S Pretty Httle ,

65x125 foot lot, igaraga, ales lawn; hard
surface road, close to car, stores and
school; Mt. Scott district; $1800.

J. B. HOLBROOK. Realtor,
zi4-i- a ranamq mag.

HERE is a rare chance for the home
hunter: I recently nerfeoted the title by
foreclosure to a modern house
in Alberta. 1 blocks from car, on East
17th, which originally sold at $6500, now
being insured for $6000. I will sell this
place for the balance due on the mort-
gage, $42.50, on easy terms. This place
must be seen to be appreciated; new fur-
nace, cement basement, living room 13x24
feet, breakfast nook, screened porch at
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